CO de la Veveyse
Ch-1618 Chatel-St-Denis

10C Classe 10 C GREBA

2023 - 2024

8.11.2023 17:19

mercredi

FRA

vendredi

a-413
a-109
a-312

5

) ETUL1 BUGNA  p-101 ETUL1 BERAL  p-101 ETUL1 RUFNA  p-101 ETUL1 DELME  p-101

1301 ETumM1 TISMA a4 ETUM1  PITAU ad ETUM1 RAUCH a4 ETUM1 SUDJU a4 ETUM1 TORSA a4
12:30

6

12:30] SER2 BUSEM  /-201 SER2 TORSA  /-201 SER2 CLEMA  /-201 SER2 MARSA  /-201 SER2 BOCJP  1-201

a-311

a-311




